WPRA Playoff Series Points - BKWY
Place Name

Level
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Finals
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos
AVG-Gos

1/2T
1/2T

N O U W

8/9T

8/9T
10/11T
10/11T

12
13/14/15T
13/14/15T
13/14/15T
16/17T
16/17T
18/19T
18/19T
20/21T
20/21T

Pendleton, OR

Kelsie Domer
Coti Fuller

Chloe Lambert
Braylee Shepherd
Bailey Patterson
Madalyn Richards
Lari Dee Guy
Haliegh Grant
Jenna Dallyn
Taylor Munsell
Bailey Bates
Rickie Fanning
Bradi Good
Jackie Crawford

Jordan Jo Hollabaugh

Payton Scalzo
Amber Hutto
Hope Thompson
Jessica Holmes
Kiley Streeter
Hali Williams
Brighton Bauman
MaryBeth Beam
Josie Conner

9/11/2024

Tour Time
6.40
6.40
6.90
7.40
7.70
7.80
102.60
102.70
102.70
102.80
102.80
103.00
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.20
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.40
3.40

Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

9/14/2024
Tour Points
140.00
140.00
113.00
98.00
83.00
68.00
53.00
42.50
42.50
33.50
33.50
29.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
15.50
15.50
9.50
9.50
2.50
2.50
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



